
European Juniors Fencing Championships
Sunday, February 26, 2023 - 14:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AKBAROV Murad AZE 108 22.01.2004
2 HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE 57 05.06.2004
3 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE 189 30.05.2005
4 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 183 22.04.2004
5 DANNEELS Birgen BEL 176 03.07.2005
6 DEVOS Jurre BEL 147 12.09.2005
7 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 225 27.01.2003
8 VOLCKAERT Cedric BEL 186 03.06.2005
9 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL 290 09.03.2003
10 FILEV Viktor BUL 76 21.02.2004
11 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 7 04.08.2003
12 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL 156 06.06.2003
13 CACEK Matyas CZE 307 09.03.2005
14 KRAL Krystof CZE 157 01.01.2004
15 WAGNER Filip CZE 448 02.09.2005
16 FLOREZ Jaime ESP 75 21.08.2004
17 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 9 06.02.2004
18 MORAN Yago ESP 13 20.01.2003
19 OLANGUA Asier ESP 74 11.05.2004
20 ATJUNKIN Miron EST 23.08.2006
21 IKKO Kirill EST 04.09.2003
22 JEVONEN Denis EST 10.08.2004
23 PANTEPAJEV Artjom EST 17.11.2006
24 COUDERC Tom FRA 43 13.01.2006
25 GARRIGUE Remi FRA 3 03.09.2004
26 LACAZE Alexandre FRA 17 05.09.2003
27 LATAPY Ugo FRA 33 16.02.2003
28 ALLEN Samuel GBR 66 01.02.2004
29 CROMIE Max GBR 105 25.02.2003
30 HO Ian GBR 45 12.08.2003
31 NORRIS Roman GBR 146 05.10.2003
32 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 35 11.10.2004
33 LOMINADZE Luka GEO 179 31.10.2003
34 REKHVIASHVILI Guram GEO 305 05.02.2005
35 TAVARTKILADZE Davit GEO 473 22.12.2004
36 GEIGER Lars GER 97 23.06.2005
37 METHNER Philipp GER 72 01.03.2004
38 MUELLER Max Laurin GER 30 25.11.2003
39 PIECHA Robert GER 106 10.08.2003
40 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos GRE 05.06.2006
41 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 15.05.2007
42 PREDARIS Vasileios GRE 249 07.01.2005
43 STRAGALIS Theodoros GRE 273 25.11.2004
44 PECH Kornel HUN 69 23.01.2005
45 PETRUCZ Mirko HUN 48 10.03.2004
46 TOTH Bertalan HUN 40 30.10.2004
47 VIGH Benedek HUN 46 22.07.2004
48 DVILANSKY Shachar ISR 17.07.2006
49 FRUMGARZTS David ISR 49 10.10.2003
50 GLOTTE Gleb ISR 24.12.2008
51 CANTINI Edoardo ITA 5 25.02.2004
52 MASTRULLO Marco ITA 37 11.08.2003
53 NARDELLA Emanuele ITA 18 02.01.2003
54 STIGLIANO Marco ITA 24 22.01.2005
55 BISTROVS Andrejs LAT 27.02.2004
56 CHIANG Enno NED 491 03.05.2007
57 HENDRIKS Jasper NED 226 01.06.2005
58 BRONISZEWSKI Marcel POL 91 07.10.2004
59 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt POL 161 16.12.2006
60 KAJOR Krzysztof POL 67 06.02.2003
61 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL 188 03.02.2003
62 CIDU Casian ROU 15 29.05.2006
63 COVALIU Vlad ROU 34 30.09.2005
64 ENACHE Mihnea ROU 36 26.05.2004
65 NITU Radu ROU 2 13.11.2004
66 KRAJNC Peter SLO 148 04.11.2003
67 MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB 340 26.06.2003
68 STAMENKOVIC Bogdan SRB 185 07.01.2005
69 THOMAS Bjorn SWE 171 25.11.2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 ASLAN Tolga TUR 21 01.09.2005
71 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 39 14.07.2005
72 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 14 06.01.2003
73 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 41 07.02.2003
74 DZIUBA Viacheslav UKR 282 27.07.2003
75 KOLOBAIEV Dmitrii UKR 227 24.10.2005
76 LUKASHENKO Darii UKR 16 29.11.2005
77 ZAKUTNII Stanislav UKR 158 08.01.2005



11 pools of 7
56 (72.73% of 77) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Sunday, February 26, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 NITU Radu ROU 2
2 GARRIGUE Remi FRA 3
3 CANTINI Edoardo ITA 5
4 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 7
5 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 9
6 MORAN Yago ESP 13
7 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 14
8 CIDU Casian ROU 15
9 LUKASHENKO Darii UKR 16
10 LACAZE Alexandre FRA 17
11 NARDELLA Emanuele ITA 18
12 ASLAN Tolga TUR 21
13 STIGLIANO Marco ITA 24
14 MUELLER Max Laurin GER 30
15 LATAPY Ugo FRA 33
16 COVALIU Vlad ROU 34
17 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 35
18 ENACHE Mihnea ROU 36
19 MASTRULLO Marco ITA 37
20 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 39
21 TOTH Bertalan HUN 40
22 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 41
23 COUDERC Tom FRA 43
24 HO Ian GBR 45
25 VIGH Benedek HUN 46
26 PETRUCZ Mirko HUN 48
27 FRUMGARZTS David ISR 49
28 HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE 57
29 ALLEN Samuel GBR 66
30 KAJOR Krzysztof POL 67
31 PECH Kornel HUN 69
32 METHNER Philipp GER 72
33 OLANGUA Asier ESP 74
34 FLOREZ Jaime ESP 75
35 FILEV Viktor BUL 76
36 BRONISZEWSKI Marcel POL 91
37 GEIGER Lars GER 97
38 CROMIE Max GBR 105
39 PIECHA Robert GER 106
40 AKBAROV Murad AZE 108
41 NORRIS Roman GBR 146
42 DEVOS Jurre BEL 147
43 KRAJNC Peter SLO 148
44 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL 156
45 KRAL Krystof CZE 157
46 ZAKUTNII Stanislav UKR 158
47 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt POL 161
48 THOMAS Bjorn SWE 171
49 DANNEELS Birgen BEL 176
50 LOMINADZE Luka GEO 179
51 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 183
52 STAMENKOVIC Bogdan SRB 185
53 VOLCKAERT Cedric BEL 186
54 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL 188
55 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE 189
56 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 225
57 HENDRIKS Jasper NED 226
58 KOLOBAIEV Dmitrii UKR 227
59 PREDARIS Vasileios GRE 249
60 STRAGALIS Theodoros GRE 273
61 DZIUBA Viacheslav UKR 282
62 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL 290
63 REKHVIASHVILI Guram GEO 305
64 CACEK Matyas CZE 307
65 MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB 340
66 WAGNER Filip CZE 448
67 TAVARTKILADZE Davit GEO 473
68 CHIANG Enno NED 491



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 ATJUNKIN Miron EST
70 GLOTTE Gleb ISR
71 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos GRE
72 BISTROVS Andrejs LAT
73 DVILANSKY Shachar ISR
74 JEVONEN Denis EST
75 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE
76 IKKO Kirill EST
77 PANTEPAJEV Artjom EST



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Sunday, February 26, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 19

14:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

KRAL Krystof CZE

CHIANG Enno NED

TAVARTKILADZE Davit GEO

NITU Radu ROU

COUDERC Tom FRA

TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR

ZLATAROV Georgi BUL

Strip 20

14:00

Referee(s):

NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

KRAJNC Peter SLO

WAGNER Filip CZE

TOTH Bertalan HUN

ZAKUTNII Stanislav UKR

MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB

GARRIGUE Remi FRA

HO Ian GBR

Strip 21

14:00

Referee(s):

BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

VIGH Benedek HUN

DENKIEWICZ Benedykt POL

CACEK Matyas CZE

CANTINI Edoardo ITA

CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR

DEVOS Jurre BEL



Strip 22

14:00

Referee(s):

TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

MASTRULLO Marco ITA

PETRUCZ Mirko HUN

NORRIS Roman GBR

STOYCHEV Todor BUL

GLOTTE Gleb ISR

REKHVIASHVILI Guram GEO

THOMAS Bjorn SWE

Strip 23

14:00

Referee(s):

PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

AKBAROV Murad AZE

ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL

MADRIGAL Santiago ESP

PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos GRE

FRUMGARZTS David ISR

DANNEELS Birgen BEL

ENACHE Mihnea ROU

Strip 24

14:00

Referee(s):

ORAY Cem (TUR)

BISTROVS Andrejs LAT

MORAN Yago ESP

KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO

CROMIE Max GBR

HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE

DZIUBA Viacheslav UKR

STAMENKOVIC Bogdan SRB



Strip 25

14:00

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

COVALIU Vlad ROU

PIECHA Robert GER

DVILANSKY Shachar ISR

LOMINADZE Luka GEO

STRAGALIS Theodoros GRE

KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR

ALLEN Samuel GBR

Strip 26

14:00

Referee(s):

DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

CIDU Casian ROU

GEIGER Lars GER

KOLOBAIEV Dmitrii UKR

JEVONEN Denis EST

LATAPY Ugo FRA

KAJOR Krzysztof POL

MAMMADOV Saleh AZE

Strip 27

14:00

Referee(s):

PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

PREDARIS Vasileios GRE

LUKASHENKO Darii UKR

MUELLER Max Laurin GER

PECH Kornel HUN

BRONISZEWSKI Marcel POL

VOLCKAERT Cedric BEL

IKKO Kirill EST



Strip 28

14:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)

METHNER Philipp GER

LACAZE Alexandre FRA

NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL

HENDRIKS Jasper NED

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE

STIGLIANO Marco ITA

FLOREZ Jaime ESP

Strip 18

14:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

OLANGUA Asier ESP

KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE

NARDELLA Emanuele ITA

FILEV Viktor BUL

VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL

ASLAN Tolga TUR



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Sunday, February 26, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 COVALIU Vlad ROU 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 NITU Radu ROU 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 GARRIGUE Remi FRA 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 NARDELLA Emanuele ITA 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
6 AKBAROV Murad AZE 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
7 COUDERC Tom FRA 5 0.83 26 8 +18 Advanced
8 MORAN Yago ESP 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
9T LUKASHENKO Darii UKR 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
9T ENACHE Mihnea ROU 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
11 MASTRULLO Marco ITA 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
12 CIDU Casian ROU 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
13 HO Ian GBR 5 0.83 25 16 +9 Advanced
14 VIGH Benedek HUN 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
15 ASLAN Tolga TUR 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
16 CANTINI Edoardo ITA 4 0.80 23 17 +6 Advanced
17 TOTH Bertalan HUN 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
18 STIGLIANO Marco ITA 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
19 LACAZE Alexandre FRA 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
20 PECH Kornel HUN 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
21 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
22 PREDARIS Vasileios GRE 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
23 KOLOBAIEV Dmitrii UKR 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
24 DZIUBA Viacheslav UKR 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
25 METHNER Philipp GER 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
26 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 4 0.67 22 22 0 Advanced
27 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt POL 3 0.60 19 15 +4 Advanced
28 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
29 OLANGUA Asier ESP 3 0.60 17 17 0 Advanced
30 PETRUCZ Mirko HUN 3 0.50 27 21 +6 Advanced
31 HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
32 LATAPY Ugo FRA 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
33 ALLEN Samuel GBR 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
34 FLOREZ Jaime ESP 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
35T THOMAS Bjorn SWE 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
35T CROMIE Max GBR 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
37 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 3 0.50 19 18 +1 Advanced
38 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 3 0.50 19 19 0 Advanced
39 BRONISZEWSKI Marcel POL 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
40T FRUMGARZTS David ISR 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
40T DVILANSKY Shachar ISR 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
42 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
43 FILEV Viktor BUL 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
44 KRAJNC Peter SLO 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
45 KAJOR Krzysztof POL 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
46 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
47 GEIGER Lars GER 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
48 MUELLER Max Laurin GER 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
49 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos GRE 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
50 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
51 IKKO Kirill EST 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
52 NORRIS Roman GBR 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
53 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
54 PIECHA Robert GER 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
55 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
56 JEVONEN Denis EST 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
57 HENDRIKS Jasper NED 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
58 LOMINADZE Luka GEO 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
59 KRAL Krystof CZE 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
60 MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB 2 0.33 17 28 -11 Eliminated
61 CHIANG Enno NED 2 0.33 11 24 -13 Eliminated
62 GLOTTE Gleb ISR 2 0.33 14 28 -14 Eliminated
63 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 1 0.20 15 20 -5 Eliminated
64 CACEK Matyas CZE 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
65T ZAKUTNII Stanislav UKR 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
65T TAVARTKILADZE Davit GEO 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
65T STAMENKOVIC Bogdan SRB 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
68 STRAGALIS Theodoros GRE 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 BISTROVS Andrejs LAT 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
70 VOLCKAERT Cedric BEL 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
71 WAGNER Filip CZE 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
72 DANNEELS Birgen BEL 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
73 DEVOS Jurre BEL 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
74 REKHVIASHVILI Guram GEO 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
75 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
DNF ATJUNKIN Miron EST Withdrew
DNF PANTEPAJEV Artjom EST Withdrew



Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

1

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

2

Table of 8

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

1

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

2

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

3

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

4

Table of 16

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

1

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

2

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

3

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

4

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

5

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

6

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

7

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

2

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

3

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

4

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

5

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

6

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

7

8

9

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

10

(21) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

11

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

12

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

13

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

14

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

15

16

Table of 64

ROU

GBR

FRA

HUN

GER

(49) PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos

GRE

ITA

UKR

EST

ISR

UKR

GER

ISR

ESP

ITA

TUR

TUR

(21) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan

TUR

SLO

BUL

ROU

GBR

GBR

POL

HUN

ESP

GBR

FRA



Semi-Finals

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

3

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

4

Table of 8

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

5

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

6

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

7

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

8

Table of 16

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

9

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

10

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

11

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

12

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

13

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

14

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

15

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

18

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

19

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

20

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

21

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

22

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

23

24

25

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

26

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

27

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

28

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

29

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

30

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

31

32

Table of 64

BUL

SWE

HUN

FRA

POL

EST

HUN

ITA

GER

BUL

GRE

POL

ESP

AZE

FRA

POL

GEO

UKR

AZE

(55) PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos

GRE

ROU

TUR

BUL

GER

ITA

AZE

ESP

ROU



Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Assist: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Assist: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

1

Finals

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Assist: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Assist: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

1

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Assist: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Assist: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

1

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

2

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

3

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

4

Table of 8

ROU

UKR

ROU

FRA

BUL

ITA

POL

TUR



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Sunday, February 26, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MASTRULLO Marco ITA 11.08.2003
2 LUKASHENKO Darii UKR 29.11.2005
3T ASLAN Tolga TUR 01.09.2005
3T CIDU Casian ROU 29.05.2006
5 COVALIU Vlad ROU 30.09.2005
6 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 04.08.2003
7 GARRIGUE Remi FRA 03.09.2004
8 BRONISZEWSKI Marcel POL 07.10.2004
9 NITU Radu ROU 13.11.2004
10 NARDELLA Emanuele ITA 02.01.2003
11 AKBAROV Murad AZE 22.01.2004
12 MORAN Yago ESP 20.01.2003
13 VIGH Benedek HUN 22.07.2004
14 TOTH Bertalan HUN 30.10.2004
15 PECH Kornel HUN 23.01.2005
16 KOLOBAIEV Dmitrii UKR 24.10.2005
17 COUDERC Tom FRA 13.01.2006
18 ENACHE Mihnea ROU 26.05.2004
19 HO Ian GBR 12.08.2003
20 CANTINI Edoardo ITA 25.02.2004
21 STIGLIANO Marco ITA 22.01.2005
22 LACAZE Alexandre FRA 05.09.2003
23 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 06.01.2003
24 DZIUBA Viacheslav UKR 27.07.2003
25 METHNER Philipp GER 01.03.2004
26 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt POL 16.12.2006
27 OLANGUA Asier ESP 11.05.2004
28 PETRUCZ Mirko HUN 10.03.2004
29 HUSEYNLI Magsud AZE 05.06.2004
30 LATAPY Ugo FRA 16.02.2003
31 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 07.02.2003
32 FILEV Viktor BUL 21.02.2004
33 PREDARIS Vasileios GRE 07.01.2005
34 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 11.10.2004
35 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 14.07.2005
36 ALLEN Samuel GBR 01.02.2004
37 FLOREZ Jaime ESP 21.08.2004
38T THOMAS Bjorn SWE 25.11.2003
38T CROMIE Max GBR 25.02.2003
40 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 06.02.2004
41T DVILANSKY Shachar ISR 17.07.2006
41T FRUMGARZTS David ISR 10.10.2003
43 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 22.04.2004
44 KRAJNC Peter SLO 04.11.2003
45 KAJOR Krzysztof POL 06.02.2003
46 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL 03.02.2003
47 GEIGER Lars GER 23.06.2005
48 MUELLER Max Laurin GER 25.11.2003
49 PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos GRE 05.06.2006
50 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL 06.06.2003
51 IKKO Kirill EST 04.09.2003
52 NORRIS Roman GBR 05.10.2003
53 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL 09.03.2003
54 PIECHA Robert GER 10.08.2003
55 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 15.05.2007
56 JEVONEN Denis EST 10.08.2004
57 HENDRIKS Jasper NED 01.06.2005
58 LOMINADZE Luka GEO 31.10.2003
59 KRAL Krystof CZE 01.01.2004
60 MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB 26.06.2003
61 CHIANG Enno NED 03.05.2007
62 GLOTTE Gleb ISR 24.12.2008
63 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 27.01.2003
64 CACEK Matyas CZE 09.03.2005
65T TAVARTKILADZE Davit GEO 22.12.2004
65T ZAKUTNII Stanislav UKR 08.01.2005
65T STAMENKOVIC Bogdan SRB 07.01.2005
68 STRAGALIS Theodoros GRE 25.11.2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 BISTROVS Andrejs LAT 27.02.2004
70 VOLCKAERT Cedric BEL 03.06.2005
71 WAGNER Filip CZE 02.09.2005
72 DANNEELS Birgen BEL 03.07.2005
73 DEVOS Jurre BEL 12.09.2005
74 REKHVIASHVILI Guram GEO 05.02.2005
75 KHASIYEV Aykhan AZE 30.05.2005



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Sunday, February 26, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANDREEVA Margarita UZB B 24071987004
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN B 28011987005 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 21081992007 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 26101975000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ B 01011972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER B 12101993000 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
NOWINOWSKI Dariusz POL B 12031971001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
ORAY Cem TUR B 10041971001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PEYKARARA Reza IRI B 08071978000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN B 30091983001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL B 28021972002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1
TILENSHIYEV Yeraly KAZ B 05021985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 77
Total participants: 77
Top-32 ranked participants: 14
Number of countries represented: 23

AZE: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
GEO: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
BEL: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
CZE: 3 participants
ISR: 3 participants
SRB: 2 participants
NED: 2 participants
LAT: 1 participants
SLO: 1 participants
SWE: 1 participants


